
TERM 3 

 

NZAMD EXAMS 

JAZZ & CONTEMPORARY EXAM PRACTICES: Sundays 1st, 8th and 22nd Sept.  

EXAMS: Monday 23rd Sept - Fri 27th Sept (TBC)

WDA MEDAL AWARDS: 

For Hip Hop, Lyrical  and selected Jazz/contemp students. Entry details will be sent out in Term 2. 

Date: Saturday 28th September

Rehearsal: Sunday 15th September. 

BALLET GRADE SCHOOL: Monday 7th - Friday 11th October

MONDAY 22ND JULY TO SUNDAY 22ND SEPT

TERM 2 

PYJAMA DANCE DISCO: Ballet/Jazz Pre Grade, Grade 1 & 2: Saturday 11th May.

Invitations will be handed out in class at the start of Term 2. 

BALLET DANCE DAY: Sunday 19th May. For all Ballet students in Pre Grades - Grade 4. 

BALLET PRE GRADE CHARACTER FUN DAY: Sunday 26th May 10.30-11.30am

Ballet Pre Grade students are invited to fit their character shoes & character skirts!

We will learn and try some of the  character taught in Pre Grades and watch senior dancers perform.  

JAZZ  & CONTEMPORARY DANCE DAY: *NEW DATE* - Sunday 26th May For Jazz & Contemporary

students entering NZAMD exams in September. More details and timetable will be sent out soon. 

No classes Mon 3rd June (King's Birthday). 

No classes Fri 28th June (Matariki).  

BALLET GRADE 1 & 2 students invited to New Zealand School of Dance 'Insight Performances' Week 10

(date and time TBC). Further information will be handed out in class. 

MONDAY 29TH APRIL TO MONDAY 1ST JULY. 

WDA STUDENT & FAMILY INFO 
wellingtondance.co.nz/hub

Wendy (04 210 8642, office@wellingtondance.co.nz) or see Suzanne at the studio.  
WDA Families facebook group: www.facebook.com/groups/WDAfamilies

TERM 4 

No classes Mon 28th Oct (Labour Day) 

RAD BALLET EXAMS: 14th Oct- 11th Nov (TBC)

END OF YEAR DEMONSTRATION

This year dancers and up will shine and perform a piece for our 2024 demonstration. This will be Sunday 8th

December at the New Zealand School of Dance. 

 

MONDAY 14TH OCT TO SUNDAY 8TH DECEMBER 

GRADE SCHOOL 

DANCE PLANNER 
2024: Class space/s are yours for the 2024 year - you don’t need to re-enrol each term. 


